A-0-15 08:50h

A-0-3 08:50h

Anastasija Djordjevic 65
Andrija Nikolic 103
Bogdan Bogojevic 43
Boris Dugic 58
Boris Lakic 54
Damjan Milosevic 63
Dusan Markovié 57
Emilija Jevremovic 59
Filip Kocovic 51
Filip Savkic¢ 78
Filip Milosavljevié 65
Janko Banovic 41
Jefimija Stamenovic 81
Jelena Petrovié 71
Jovan Kojic 49
Jovan Radojkovic 84
Jovan Bajovic 44
Jovana Tomasevic 89
Katarina  Virijevic¢ 26
Katarina  Zdravkovi¢ 39
Lazar Andjelkovic 30

Luka Ristovic 83

2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2017
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018

Marko Kostic 50
Mihailo  Cvetkovic 91
Milan Jovanovic 46
Milan Stosic¢ 85
Milica Stevanovic 79
Milos Andjelkovic 22
Mina Nikolic 70
Nemanja Petrovic 108
Nemanja Zivkovic 36
Nikola Milovanovic 80
Nikola Milanovic 77
Petar Radosavljevic 77
Sonja Galovic 29
Srdan Todorovié 87
Stefan Milivojevic 75
Stefan  Janicijevic 42

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2017
2019

A-11-28

08:50h

Tamara Jerinic¢
Tamara Lukic¢
Tihomir Rajicic
Tijana Markovic
Tijana  Dokovié
Tina Petrovié
Uros Petronijevic
Veljko  Sakovic
Veljko  Jokanovic
Vladimir Vukcevic
AHgpuja Nasuh
JoBaH Bp3akosuh
Mateja  Trifunovic

45
55
82
56
35
74
73
84
68
55
53
25
88

2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016
2018
2019
2019
2019




